icount Oil Sampler (IOS)
Portable Condition Monitoring for Hydraulic
Oil and Fuel Systems
Accurate Condition Monitoring made
Quick, Simple and Cost Effective
The icountOS (IOS) is an innovative
solution to the challenge of measuring
the quality of hydraulic oils and

+ 1x High Pressure Hose
icountOS
How To Order
Key Fluid Type Calibration Connection Options
Key Fluid Type Calibration Connection Options Region
IOS 1 Mineral 2 MTD 1 Ofl ine 0 No options UK
3
Aviation fuel
(4 channels*)
2 Online EUR
USA
Accessory Part Numbers
Description Part numberDescription Part number
pressure hose connectors)
(4mm and 6mm)
(Standard with
IOS 1220)
(Standard with
IOS 1220)
The Carry Strap option
MUST be selected at
the time of placing the
IOS order.
*Fluid Type 3: Contact Parker Hannii n
IOS1220EUR-IN Mineral MTD Online No options
IOS1210EUR-IN Mineral MTD Ofl ine No options
Hose Kit Bag ACC6NN029UK-IN RJ45 LAN Connector Cable ACC6NE028-IN
(includes one power pack, ACC6NN029EUR-IN
RJ45 patch cable and low ACC6NN029US-IN
Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) ACC6NN027-IN
Power Pack (UK 2m cable) ACC6NE023-IN